PAN HEAD SCREW FOR PLATES
HBS P
Designed for steel-to-timber joints: the head has a shoulder and the
thickness is increased for completely safe, reliable fastening plates to the
timber.
PLATE FASTENING
The under-head shoulder achieves an interlocking effect with the cir-
cular hole in the plate, thus guaranteeing excellent static performance.

a4,tFα
a3,c
F α
a4,c
F
Splate
d1 CODE L b AP pcs
[mm]
[in]
[mm] [in] [mm] [mm]
8
0.32
TX 40
HBSP860 NEW 60 2 3/8 52 1,0 ÷ 10,0 100
HBSP880 80 3 1/8 55 1,0 ÷ 15,0 100
HBSP8100 100 4    75 1,0 ÷ 15,0 100
HBSP8120 120 4 3/4 95 1,0 ÷ 15,0 100
HBSP8140 140 5 1/2 110 1,0 ÷ 20,0 100
HBSP8160 160 6 1/4 130 1,0 ÷ 20,0 100
10
0.40
TX 40
HBSP1080 NEW 80 3 1/8 60 1,0 ÷ 10,0 50
HBSP10100 100 4    75 1,0 ÷ 15,0 50
HBSP10120 120 4 3/4 95 1,0 ÷ 15,0 50
HBSP10140 140 5 1/2 110 1,0 ÷ 20,0 50
HBSP10160 160 6 1/4 130 1,0 ÷ 20,0 50
HBSP10180 180 7 1/8 150 1,0 ÷ 20,0 50
d1 CODE L b AP pcs
[mm]
[in]
[mm] [in] [mm] [mm]
12
0.48
TX 50
HBSP12100 NEW 100 4    75 1,0 ÷ 15,0 25
HBSP12120 120 4 3/4 90 1,0 ÷ 20,0 25
HBSP12140 140 5 1/2 110 1,0 ÷ 20,0 25
HBSP12160 160 6 1/4 120 1,0 ÷ 30,0 25
HBSP12180 180 7 1/8 140 1,0 ÷ 30,0 25
HBSP12200 200 8    160 1,0 ÷ 30,0 25
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
MINIMUM DISTANCES FOR SHEAR LOADS | STEEL-TO-TIMBER
Load-to-grain angle α = 0° Load-to-grain angle α = 90°
SCREWS INSERTED WITH PRE-DRILLING HOLE SCREWS INSERTED WITH PRE-DRILLING HOLE